Accompagnatori

Num.

O 00 NOULL B WN -

Cognome
ASSIRELLI
BARUFFALDI
BORTOLOTTI
MATTEI
PIGNATIELLO
RIZZOLI
SURIANI
VALDIFIORI
VEDILEI

Nome
MASSIMO
ANDREA
ADERITO
MARCO
SAVERIO
GIORGIO
SANDRO
BARBARA
ENRICO

Cod.Soc.
BO124
MOO052
BO124
MOO052
BO002
BO002
FC049
FC049
RA002

Tessera
BO0590
MO0964
BOO0110
BO0803
BO1238
BO0375
FC0332
FC0822
RA0589



